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Aqib Majeed <viamed.aqib.majeed@gmail.com>

Fwd: Date Codes
Cathy Green <office@viamed.co.uk> 18 October 2023 at 16:03
Reply-To: cathy.green@viamed.co.uk
To: office@vmsecure.me.uk

Please see addition to the order , customer would like to increase his qty of R-23's
thanks 
Cathy

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Oxylink - Piotr Podkowa <piotr@oxylink.pl>
Date: Wed, 18 Oct 2023 at 14:42
Subject: Re: Date Codes
To: <cathy.green@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Cathy, 

Is there any chance to order extra 20x R-23V sensors under the same order number  E1/161023 (euro account) and
extra 25x R-24MED sensors under PO  D1/161023 (dollar account)?

Pozdrawiam serdecznie / Best regards,

Piotr Podkowa
OXYLINK
Mobile: +48 509 701 509

wt., 17 paź 2023 o 13:05 Cathy Green <office@viamed.co.uk> napisał(a):
Dear Piotr 

Please see below for the date codes for  your orders.

1.
Sensor type: R-47V              Date code  08/2023
Qty: x100

2.
Sensor type: R-22Vi (single ones)  Date code  09/2023
Qty: x20

3.
Sensor type: OOM113   Date code 08/2023
Qty: x10

4.
Sensor type: R-30V  Date code 07/2023
Qty: x10

5.
Sensor type: R-22VA (single ones)    Date code 09/2023
Qty: x10

6.
Sensor type: OOM111   Date code 07/2023
Qty: x2

on order number E1/161023 (euro account)

and
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1.
Sensor type: R-22MED    Date code C3
Qty: x160

on order number D1/161023 (dollar account)

If all date codes are acceptable, we will aim to ship by the end of the week.

--
Kind regards

Cathy Green
Viamed Ltd.
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